Pyramides mathématiques
(Niveau difficile — 5 étages)
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Corrigé

Pyramides mathématiques
(Niveau difficile — 5 étages)

143 113
73 | 70 55 | 98
36 | 37 | 33 27 | 28 | 30
17 | 19 | 18 | 15 14 | 13 | 15 | 15
8 9 10 8 8 5 10 5
123 118
63 | 60 60 | 58
32 | 31 | 29 31 | 29 | 29
17 | 15 | 16 | 13 15 | 16 | 13 | 16
10 7 8 8 10 6 7 9
120 134
59 | 61 70 | 64
28 | 31 | 30 37 | 33 | 31
14 | 14 | 17 | 13 19 | 18 | 15 | 16
9 5 9 8 10 8 7 9

Blicmaclasse.fr




